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View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   126089

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Scratch Team

Place Team Name Won Pins Avg
SPORT SHOT

1 TYLER WILLIAMS (#9) 13 1148 164
2 WOODLEY DANGERFIELD (#12) 12 1310 163
3 JONAS PRZYBYLINSKI (#6) 12 1289 184
4 NATHANIEL STANKO (#8) 10 874 145
5 VINCENT PATERIMOS (#10) 7 1065 152
6 JJ QUIGLEY (#5) 7 905 181
7 DALEN YAHNKE (#3) 3 589 147
8 FRANK BAKON (#4) 2 801 133
9 ANTHONY GRISANTI (#2) 2 764 127

10 AIDEN KIDD (#1) 0 409 136
11 LOGAN BULTINCK (#7) 0 404 134
12 WILL RYMSZA (#11) 0 0 0

HOUSE SHOT A

1 CHARLIE POLD (#4) 16 1736 192
2 MATTHEW STANEK (#11) 13 1355 169
3 BEN PHILLIPS (#3) 9 1107 158
4 PAUL ELLIOTT JR. (#13) 8 958 159
5 AIDEN FINCHER (#2) 8 950 158
6 AARON CONLEY (#1) 7 617 154
7 JAKE MARKS (#10) 6 1022 170
8 COLE SMITH (#7) 6 916 152
9 ETHAN CRAVER (#8) 5 659 164

10 CJ CICHOWICZ (#6) 4 989 164
11 CHASE MALECK (#5) 4 927 154
12 ROBERT ZAKER III (#14) 4 906 151
13 ETHAN STABRAWA (#9) 4 865 144
14 NICHOLAS PAYNE (#12) 3 903 150

HOUSE SHOT B

1 DAMIEN DINGA (#2) 13 1064 152
2 KENDAL SMITH (#4) 9 877 125
3 EMILY HERMAN (#3) 8 983 122
4 AIDEN YENSER (#1) 7 915 130
5 REED BETTENHAUSEN (#7) 6 1020 127
6 LOGAN STABRAWA (#5) 4 721 120
7 VON CARTER (#8) 2 718 119
8 MAGGIE HOFFMAN (#6) 2 385 128
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Team Rosters
High High High High

ID # Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers ID # Name Avg Pins Gms Game Sers
1 - AIDEN KIDD (#1)   Avg=136

29 Aiden Kidd 136 409 3 160 409
2 - ANTHONY GRISANTI (#2)   Avg=127

43 Anthony Grisanti 127 764 6 161 387

3 - DALEN YAHNKE (#3)   Avg=147
47 Dalen Yahnke 147 589 4 174 437

4 - FRANK BAKON (#4)   Avg=133
45 Frank Bakon 133 801 6 181 401

5 - JJ QUIGLEY (#5)   Avg=181
38 JJ Quigley 181 905 5 213 524

6 - JONAS PRZYBYLINSKI (#6)   Avg=184
6 Jonas Przybylinski 184 1289 7 220 559

7 - LOGAN BULTINCK (#7)   Avg=134
24 Logan Bultinck 134 404 3 154 404

8 - NATHANIEL STANKO (#8)   Avg=145
11 Nathaniel Stanko 145 874 6 163 473

9 - TYLER WILLIAMS (#9)   Avg=164
39 Tyler Williams 164 1148 7 195 505

10 - VINCENT PATERIMOS (#10)   Avg=152
19 Vincent Paterimos 152 1065 7 194 509

11 - WILL RYMSZA (#11)   Avg=0
48 Will Rymsza 0 0 0 0 0

12 - WOODLEY DANGERFIELD (#12)   Avg=163
40 Woodley Dangerfield 163 1310 8 191 504

13 - AARON CONLEY (#1)   Avg=154
63 Aaron Conley 154 617 4 215 468

14 - AIDEN FINCHER (#2)   Avg=158
41 Aiden Fincher 158 950 6 185 475

15 - BEN PHILLIPS (#3)   Avg=158
30 Ben Phillips 158 1107 7 201 529

16 - CHARLIE POLD (#4)   Avg=192
58 Charlie Pold 192 1736 9 235 650

17 - CHASE MALECK (#5)   Avg=154
49 Chase Maleck 154 927 6 173 474

18 - CJ CICHOWICZ (#6)   Avg=164
61 CJ Cichowicz 164 989 6 192 534

19 - COLE SMITH (#7)   Avg=152
50 Cole Smith 152 916 6 170 476

20 - ETHAN STABRAWA (#9)   Avg=144
62 Ethan Stabrawa 144 865 6 165 437

21 - JAKE MARKS (#10)   Avg=170
57 Jake Marks 170 1022 6 184 520

22 - MATTHEW STANEK (#11)   Avg=169
59 Matthew Stanek 169 1355 8 211 543

23 - NICHOLAS PAYNE (#12)   Avg=150
79 Nicholas Payne 150 903 6 191 483

24 - PAUL ELLIOTT JR. (#13)   Avg=159
60 Paul Elliott Jr. 159 958 6 185 489

25 - ROBERT ZAKER III (#14)   Avg=151
56 Robert Zaker III 151 906 6 202 474

26 - AIDEN YENSER (#1)   Avg=130
66 Aiden Yenser 130 915 7 157 400

27 - DAMIEN DINGA (#2)   Avg=152
2 Damien Dinga 152 1064 7 195 499

28 - EMILY HERMAN (#3)   Avg=122
68 Emily Herman 122 983 8 162 386

29 - ETHAN CRAVER (#8)   Avg=164
1 Ethan Craver 164 659 4 200 510

30 - KENDAL SMITH (#4)   Avg=125
65 Kendal Smith 125 877 7 150 394

31 - LOGAN STABRAWA (#5)   Avg=120
69 Logan Stabrawa 120 721 6 130 374

32 - MAGGIE HOFFMAN (#6)   Avg=128
67 Maggie Hoffman 128 385 3 146 385

33 - REED BETTENHAUSEN (#7)   Avg=127
64 Reed Bettenhausen 127 1020 8 156 416

34 - VON CARTER (#8)   Avg=119
70 Von Carter 119 718 6 132 374
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